
Wines by the glass are also available as 125ml measures on request.
Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order 

please inform a member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

 Organic  / VG  Vegan

W I N E  BY T H E  G L A S SW I N E  BY T H E  G L A S S
-  S P A R K L I N G  &  C H A M P A G N E  --  S P A R K L I N G  &  C H A M P A G N E  -

NV - Favola Prosecco Extra Dry VG   Veneto, Italy £7 
NV - Simpsons Chalklands Classic Cuvée Brut VG   Kent, England £14
NV - Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut Champagne, France £17

-  R E D  W I N E S  --  R E D  W I N E S  -

2021- Herdade do Rocim Alentejo Mariana Red VG   Alentejo, Portugal £9
2019 - Vachnadziani Saperavi Classical Kakheti, Georgia £9
2020 - Viña Perez Cruz Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon VG   Maipo Valley, Chile £9
2017 - Jim Barry The Barry Brothers Shiraz Clare Valley, Australia £10
2020 - Bideona Tempranillo de Laderas Rioja Rioja, Spain £10
2021 - Piattelli Vineyards Premium Malbec VG   Salta, Argentina  £10

-  W H I T E  W I N E S  --  W H I T E  W I N E S  -

2022 - Colomba Bianca Grillo Vitese  VG   Sicily, Italy  £8
2021 - Domaine de Joÿ La Vie en Joy Sauv. Blanc & Gros Manseng VG   Côtes de Gascogne, France £9
2022 - Bodegas Ondarre Valdebarón Rioja Blanco VG   Rioja, Spain £9
2022 - Weingut Rabl Löss Grüner Veltliner VG   Kamptal, Austria £9
2022 - Domaine Gaujal Puech de Claude Picpoul de Pinet Languedoc, France £10
2022 - Saint Clair Origin Sauvignon Blanc  Marlborough, New Zealand £11

 -  R O S É  W I N E  --  R O S É  W I N E  -

2022 - Château de l'Aumérade 'Aumérade Style' Provence, France £9

-  D E S S E R T  W I N E  --  D E S S E R T  W I N E  -

2017 - Viña Echeverría Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc VG   Curicó Valley, Chile £9
2021 - Domaine des Forges Côteaux du Layon Saint Aubin VG   Loire, France £8

100ml

175ml

175ml

175ml

125ml

S P A R K L I N G  &  C H A M P A G N ES P A R K L I N G  &  C H A M P A G N E
NV - Favola Prosecco Extra Dry  VG   Veneto, Italy £34
NV - Prapian Estate Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore Biologico Brut   VG   Veneto, Italy £41 
NV - Simpsons Chalklands Classic Cuvée Brut  VG   Kent, England £58
NV - Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut Champagne, France £90
NV - Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut Champagne, France £95
NV - Veuve Clicquot Rosé Champagne, France £110 

R O S É  W I N ER O S É  W I N E
2022 - Viña Echeverría Cabernet Franc Rosé VG   Maule Valley, Chile £30
2022 - Château de l'Aumérade 'Aumérade Style' Provence, France £36
2022 - Feudi di San Gregorio Visione Rosato Campania, Italy £52

D E S S E R T  W I N ED E S S E R T  W I N E
2017 - Viña Echeverría Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc, 375ml VG   Curicó Valley, Chile £30 
2021 - Domaine des Forges Côteaux du Layon Saint Aubin, 500ml VG   Loire, France £35



Please note that all bottles of wine are 750ml 
Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order 

please inform a member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

W H I T E   W I N EW H I T E   W I N E
2022 - Colomba Bianca Grillo Vitese  VG   Sicily, Italy £31 

2021 - Domaine de Joÿ La Vie en Joy Sauvignon Blanc & Gros Manseng VG   Côtes de Gascogne, France £33 

2022 - Bodegas Ondarre Valdebarón Rioja Blanco VG   Rioja, Spain £34 

2022 - Weingut Rabl Löss Grüner Veltliner VG   Kamptal, Austria £35 

2022 - Domaine Gaujal Puech de Claude Picpoul de Pinet Languedoc, France £37 

2022 - Jim Barry Watervale Riesling Clare Valley, Australia £38 

2022 - Carminucci Pecorino Belato Offida VG   Marche, Italy £40 

2022 - Saint Clair Origin Sauvignon Blanc VG   Marlborough, New Zealand £42 

2022 - Tramin Pinot Grigio VG   Alto Adige, Italy £45

2021 - Domaine de la Rouletière Les Calcaires Vouvray Sec  VG   Loire, France £46

2021 - Feudi di San Gregorio Greco di Tufo DOCG VG   Campania, Italy £54

2022 - Lagar de Cervera Albariño Galicia, Spain £55

2020 - Lismore Estate Vineyards Chardonnay VG   Western Cape, South Africa £77

2021 - Domaine Ferrand Lise Marie Pouilly-Fuissé VG   Burgundy, France £79

2021 - Château de Sancerre Terre de Silex VG   Loire, France £88

2018 - Prosper Maufoux Meursault 1er Cru La Pièce sous le Bois VG   Burgundy, France £155

R E D  W I N ER E D  W I N E
2021 - Herdade do Rocim Alentejo Mariana Red VG   Alentejo, Portugal £32

2019 - Vachnadziani Saperavi Classical Kakheti, Georgia £34

2020 - Viña Perez Cruz Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon VG   Maipo Valley, Chile £36

2017 - Jim Barry The Barry Brothers Shiraz Clare Valley, Australia £38

2020 - Bideona Tempranillo de Laderas Rioja Rioja, Spain £40

2021 - Piattelli Vineyards Premium Malbec VG   Salta, Argentina £41

2021 - Lomond Wines Phantom Pinot Noir VG   Western Cape, South Africa £48

2014 - Château Lestrille Capmartin Bordeaux Supérieur VG   Bordeaux, France £50

2017 - Campo alle Comete Cabernet Sauvignon Tuscany, Italy £52

2020 - Alpha Estate Hedgehog Single Vineyard Xinomavro VG   Macedonia, Greece £56

2020 - Ca' Rugate Campo Bastiglia Valpolicella Ripasso VG   Veneto, Italy £57

2020 - Undurraga TH Cabernet Franc VG   Maipo Valley, Chile £58

2018 - La Rioja Alta Viña Alberdi Reserva Rioja, Spain £62

2020 - Brezza Vigna Santa Rosalia Nebbiolo d'Alba  VG   Piedmont, Italy £63

2019 - Château Cruzeau Saint-Émilion Grand Cru Bordeaux, France £66

2019 - Áster Crianza Ribero del Duero Castile and León, Spain £70

2018 - San Marzano 62 Anniversario Primitivo di Manduria Riserva VG   Puglia, Italy £71

2016 - Jim Barry The McRae Wood Shiraz Clare Valley, Australia £90

2020- Domaine de la Solitude Châteauneuf-du-Pape VG   Rhône, France £94

2016 - Pinino Brunello di Montalcino VG   Tuscany, Italy £99

2015 - La Rioja Alta Viña Arana Gran Reserva Rioja, Spain £110

2020 - Matías Riccitelli Republica del Malbec VG   Mendoza, Argentina £112

2019 - Chimney Rock Stags Leap District Cabernet Sauvignon VG   California, USA £189


